PR

i b &

Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation

AWARD DATA SHEET 2022 (June, July, August)

4

5

6

7

8

9

Project Name

Trilif Exention Socket 13A 6 Gang

CASING 1"X12" 32MMX13MM

CASING 11/2"X1" 38MMX25MM

Dunlop silicon white

2MM GALVANISED MS CLIPS
GUTTER

FASCIA END CAP 8FT (LAGOONA
BLUE)

FASCIA GUTTER 8FT (LAGOONA
BLUE )

GUTTER DOWN SPOT 3"

GUTTER END CAP LHS (TORRES
BLUE)

Client ministry

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

AWARDED PARTY

Sonee Hardware

Sonee Hardware

Sonee Hardware

Sonee Hardware

STO PLC

STO PLC

STO PLC

STO PLC

STO PLC

Currency

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

AWARDED PRICE

3466.2

445.2

273.48

848

339.2

4134

1643

250.16

45.58

DATE

1/6/2022

1/6/2022

1/6/2022

1/6/2022

2/6/2022

2/6/2022

2/6/2022

2/6/2022

2/6/2022

Duration

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day




10 GUTTER END CAP RHS (TORRES
BLUE)

11
GUTTER STARP

12
Foam Board, White, grey, Blue

13
A4 Certificate paper 220gsm - White

Blue Tack

15

Mini note book

Pick Fine packet (50 piece pack )

White Bristol Board

18 Pencils

Kids motor Cycle Safety belt

20
Blue Ribbon Roll

Color pencil box

Balloon Blue Packet

Balloon Tape

Balloon White packet

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

STO PLC

STO PLC

Procure Plus

Procure Plus

Procure Plus

Procure Plus

Procure Plus

Procure Plus

Procure Plus

Relax maldives Pvt Ltd

Asrafee Bookshop

Asrafee Bookshop

Asrafee Bookshop

Asrafee Bookshop

Asrafee Bookshop

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

45.58

349.8

455.8

31.8

72.08

1166

1431

42.4

275.6

900.05

54

60

70

19.99

70

2/6/2022

2/6/2022

6/6/2022

6/7/2022

6/8/2022

6/8/2022

6/8/2022

6/8/2022

6/8/2022

6/8/2022

9/6/2022

9/6/2022

9/6/2022

9/6/2022

9/6/2022

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day




Parcel paper

26
Puncher Heavy Duty 100Sht

27
DP (m) to HDMI (f) Converter 20CM

28 Roadh Worthiness Sticker (Total
2000 pcs)

29
Printing Canvas

30
Refreshment

31
Refreshment

32
Refreshment

33
Evening Tea

34
Taza Water (1x24x500ML)

35
Taza Water (1x4x5000ML)

36
Labour Charges June 2022

37 T-Shirts Official (Land Road Safety
Fair)

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Asrafee Bookshop

Novelty Bookshop

Computer Plus

Novelty Printers & Publishers Pvt
Ltd

M7 Print

Tasty Quick Foods

Tasty Quick Foods

Tasty Quick Foods

Tasty Quick Foods

Island Beverages maldives pvt
Itd

Island Beverages Maldives pvt
Itd

Emeute

Sonee Sports

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

400.26

1564

1500

1250.8

1755.83

440

440

1160

1200

3752.4

890.4

7300

4655

9/6/2022

9/6/2022

6/3/2022

19/06/2022

15/06/2022

14/06/2022

13/06/2022

15/06/2022

17/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

30/06/2022

27/06/2022

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

2 Days

2 Days

2 Days

2 Days

2 Days

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day




38

Certificate Paper
39

Appollo Chocolate packets
40

Fruit Plus Sweet Packets
41

Helmets
42

A4 Ream Red (IT 250 Red)
43

Staple- Remover
44

Stick On Notes ( 3"x3")
45

Blue Ribbon Roll
46

A5 Size Note book
47

Hand Wash
48

Luiquid Hand Wash ( soap )
49

Foam Board ( 2ftx3ft ) Black
50

Foam Board ( 2ftx3ft ) White

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

M7 Book Store

Million Bookshop

Million Bookshop

Million Bookshop

M7 Book Store

Procure Plus

Procure Plus

Asrafee Bookshop

Procure Plus

Procure Plus

Procure Plus

Procure Plus

Procure Plus

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

1245

250.05

375.08

770

150

305.28

1060

36

530

178

636

129

86

3/7/2022

7/6/2022

716/2022

7/6/2022

17/07/2022

18/07/2022

18/07/2022

20/07/2022

21/07/2022

21/07/2022

21/07/2022

21/07/2022

21/07/2022

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day




51
Mini note book

52
Pencils

53 Laminating Pouch Film 65x95mm
125mic

54
Sponge

55
Taza Water Jumbo 5L ( case )

56
3 PCS Sponge ( Set)

57
Box File 3"

58
Taza Water 5 Case 500ML

59 Medical First Aid kit ( Standard Kit )
Big

60 FARGO HDP8500 YMCFK Full
ColorRibbon (084814)

61 FARGO HDP8500 Standadr Film
(084800)

62
Brother Drum ( DR-1000 )

63

Brother Drum ( DR-2455 )

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Procure Plus

Procure Plus

Million Bookshop

Procure Plus

Island Beverages Maldives pvt
Itd

Asters pvt Itd

M7 Book Store

Island Beverages Maldives pvt
Itd

Procure Plus

Zedel International

Zedel International

Copier Plus Pvt Ltd

Copier Plus Pvt Ltd

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

550

130

477

101.76

840

237.44

7314

312.7

1484

138,000.00

43,250.00

4712.25

8750

21/07/2022

21/07/2022

24/07/2022

21/07/2022

25/07/2022

31/07/2022

3/8/2022

3/8/2022

3/8/2022

2/8/2022

2/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day




64
Auto Life jacket Adult 150N

65
Life Ring 28"

66
Navigation Starboard light

67
Navigation Stern light

68
Navigation Masthead light

69
Navigation Port light

70
SOLAS 74 life jacket Adult

71
SOLAS 74 life jacket Child

72

Yacht Rope 8mm 16 Strand ( 30ft )

73
Canon Toner Cartridge 325

74
Canon Toner Cartridge 325

75
Toner Cartridge Brother TN-2480

76

Toner Cartridge Brother TN-1000

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Hungaanu

Hungaanu

Hungaanu

Hungaanu

Hungaanu

Hungaanu

Hungaanu

Hungaanu

Hungaanu

Procure Plus

SIMDI Tech

Copier Plus Pvt Ltd

Copier Plus Pvt Ltd

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

910

495

206.7

206.7

206.7

206.7

220.01

175

131.87

12,720

22,578

13,443.40

7,169.84

4/8/2022

4/8/2022

4/8/2022

4/8/2022

4/8/2022

4/8/2022

4/8/2022

4/8/2022

4/8/2022

10/2/2022

8/8/2022

10/8/2022

10/8/2022

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day




77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Toner Cartridge Brother TN-1000

Lunch event with Drinks

T-Shirts - L

T-Shirts - M

T-Shirts - S

T-Shirts - XL

Baby Cadbury

packet coffee Metaa

packet Eclairs

Pick Fine

Tissue Packet

Toshiba Toner Fc 415 P - Cyan

Toshiba Toner Fc 415 P - Magenta

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Copier Plus Pvt Ltd

Sala Family Pvt Ltd

Donad Investments Pvt Ltd (
Metal Signs)

Donad Investments Pvt Ltd (
Metal Signs)

Donad Investments Pvt Ltd (
Metal Signs)

Donad Investments Pvt Ltd (
Metal Signs)

Procure Plus

Procure Plus

Procure Plus

Procure Plus

Procure Plus

Copier Plus Pvt Ltd

Copier Plus Pvt Ltd

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

1,792.46

15,191.21

1653.6

1033.5

620.1

826.8

890.4

636

636

381.6

1590

2750

2750

10/8/2022

7/6/2022

14/8/2022

14/8/2022

14/8/2022

14/8/2022

14/8/2022

14/8/2022

14/8/2022

14/8/2022

14/8/2022

16/8/2022

16/8/2022

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day




90
Toshiba Toner Fc 415 P - Yellow

91
Dinner pack 11/8/22

92
Dinner pack 12/8/22

93
Dinner pack 13/8/22

94
Tea Pack 11/8/22

95
Tea Pack 12/8/22

96
Tea Pack 13/8/22

97
Lunch with Drinks for 4 Days

98
Craft Paper Bag with Handle n Blue

99
Nescafe Instant Coffee Tin 500G

100
Sugar White packets 200'sx5G

101
Toner Brother TN-1000

102

Toner Brother TN-2480

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Ministry of Transport

Civil Aviation

and

Copier Plus Pvt Ltd

LE SOUQ CAFE

LE SOUQ CAFE

LE SOUQ CAFE

LE SOUQ CAFE

LE SOUQ CAFE

LE SOUQ CAFE

South Catering

N Paper Pvt Ltd ( Paperworld )

STO PLC

STO PLC

Copier Plus Pvt Ltd

Copier Plus Pvt Ltd

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

2750

636

636

636

424

424

424

19,080.00

250

2513.22

220

1792.46

2688.68

16/8/2022

11/8/2022

12/8/2022

13/8/2022

11/8/2022

12/8/2022

13/8/2022

15/07/2022

14/8/2022

24/7/2022

24/7/2022

14/8/2022

14/8/2022

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day




103
Art Paper gloss 2/S coated

104
Stamp Ink Bottle Blue

105

Roll Toilet paper 8'S ( Case )

Ministry of Transport and
L o N Paper Pvt Ltd ( Paperworld )
Civil Aviation

Ministry of Transport and Novelty Printers & Publishers Pvt

Civil Aviation Ltd

Ministry of Transport and
o o STO PLC
Civil Aviation

MVR

375 24/8/2022
MVR

848 25/8/2022
MVR

950 25/8/2022

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day




