

Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation

AWARD DATA SHEET 2022 (June, July, August)

#	Project Name	Client ministry	AWARDED PARTY	Currency	AWARDED PRICE	DATE	Duration
1	Trilif Exention Socket 13A 6 Gang	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Sonee Hardware	MVR	3466.2	1/6/2022	1 Day
2	CASING 1"X12" 32MMX13MM	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Sonee Hardware	MVR	445.2	1/6/2022	1 Day
3	CASING 11/2"X1" 38MMX25MM	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Sonee Hardware	MVR	273.48	1/6/2022	1 Day
4	Dunlop silicon white	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Sonee Hardware	MVR	848	1/6/2022	1 Day
5	2MM GALVANISED MS CLIPS GUTTER	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	STO PLC	MVR	339.2	2/6/2022	1 Day
6	FASCIA END CAP 8FT (LAGOONA BLUE)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	STO PLC	MVR	4134	2/6/2022	1 Day
7	FASCIA GUTTER 8FT (LAGOONA BLUE)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	STO PLC	MVR	1643	2/6/2022	1 Day
8	GUTTER DOWN SPOT 3"	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	STO PLC	MVR	250.16	2/6/2022	1 Day
9	GUTTER END CAP LHS (TORRES BLUE)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	STO PLC	MVR	45.58	2/6/2022	1 Day

	-						
10	GUTTER END CAP RHS (TORRES BLUE)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	STO PLC	MVR	45.58	2/6/2022	1 Day
11	GUTTER STARP	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	STO PLC	MVR	349.8	2/6/2022	1 Day
12	Foam Board, White, grey, Blue	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	455.8	6/6/2022	1 Day
13	A4 Certificate paper 220gsm - White	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	31.8	6/7/2022	1 Day
14	Blue Tack	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	72.08	6/8/2022	1 Day
15	Mini note book	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	1166	6/8/2022	1 Day
16	Pick Fine packet (50 piece pack)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	1431	6/8/2022	1 Day
17	White Bristol Board	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	42.4	6/8/2022	1 Day
18	Pencils	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	275.6	6/8/2022	1 Day
19	Kids motor Cycle Safety belt	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Relax maldives Pvt Ltd	MVR	900.05	6/8/2022	1 Day
20	Blue Ribbon Roll	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Asrafee Bookshop	MVR	54	9/6/2022	1 Day
21	Color pencil box	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Asrafee Bookshop	MVR	60	9/6/2022	1 Day
22	Balloon Blue Packet	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Asrafee Bookshop	MVR	70	9/6/2022	1 Day
23	Balloon Tape	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Asrafee Bookshop	MVR	19.99	9/6/2022	1 Day
24	Balloon White packet	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Asrafee Bookshop	MVR	70	9/6/2022	1 Day

25	Parcel paper	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Asrafee Bookshop	MVR	400.26	9/6/2022	1 Day
26	Puncher Heavy Duty 100Sht	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Novelty Bookshop	MVR	1564	9/6/2022	1 Day
27	DP (m) to HDMI (f) Converter 20CM	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Computer Plus	MVR	1500	6/3/2022	1 Day
28	Roadh Worthiness Sticker (Total 2000 pcs)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Novelty Printers & Publishers Pvt Ltd	MVR	1250.8	19/06/2022	1 Day
29	Printing Canvas	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	M7 Print	MVR	1755.83	15/06/2022	2 Days
30	Refreshment	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Tasty Quick Foods	MVR	440	14/06/2022	2 Days
31	Refreshment	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Tasty Quick Foods	MVR	440	13/06/2022	2 Days
32	Refreshment	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Tasty Quick Foods	MVR	1160	15/06/2022	2 Days
33	Evening Tea	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Tasty Quick Foods	MVR	1200	17/06/2022	2 Days
34	Taza Water (1x24x500ML)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Island Beverages maldives pvt Itd	MVR	3752.4	30/06/2022	1 Day
35	Taza Water (1x4x5000ML)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Island Beverages Maldives pvt Itd	MVR	890.4	30/06/2022	1 Day
36	Labour Charges June 2022	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Emeute	MVR	7300	30/06/2022	1 Day
37	T-Shirts Official (Land Road Safety Fair)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Sonee Sports	MVR	4655	27/06/2022	1 Day

38	Certificate Paper	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	M7 Book Store	MVR	1245	3/7/2022	1 Day
39	Appollo Chocolate packets	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Million Bookshop	MVR	250.05	7/6/2022	1 Day
40	Fruit Plus Sweet Packets	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Million Bookshop	MVR	375.08	7/6/2022	1 Day
41	Helmets	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Million Bookshop	MVR	770	7/6/2022	1 Day
42	A4 Ream Red (IT 250 Red)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	M7 Book Store	MVR	150	17/07/2022	1 Day
43	Staple- Remover	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	305.28	18/07/2022	1 Day
44	Stick On Notes (3"x3")	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	1060	18/07/2022	1 Day
45	Blue Ribbon Roll	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Asrafee Bookshop	MVR	36	20/07/2022	1 Day
46	A5 Size Note book	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	530	21/07/2022	1 Day
47	Hand Wash	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	178	21/07/2022	1 Day
48	Luiquid Hand Wash (soap)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	636	21/07/2022	1 Day
49	Foam Board (2ftx3ft) Black	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	129	21/07/2022	1 Day
50	Foam Board (2ftx3ft) White	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	86	21/07/2022	1 Day

51	Mini note book	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	550	21/07/2022	1 Day
52	Pencils	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	130	21/07/2022	1 Day
53	Laminating Pouch Film 65x95mm 125mic	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Million Bookshop	MVR	477	24/07/2022	1 Day
54	Sponge	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	101.76	21/07/2022	1 Day
55	Taza Water Jumbo 5L (case)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Island Beverages Maldives pvt Itd	MVR	840	25/07/2022	1 Day
56	3 PCS Sponge (Set)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Asters pvt ltd	MVR	237.44	31/07/2022	1 Day
57	Box File 3"	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	M7 Book Store	MVR	7314	3/8/2022	1 Day
58	Taza Water 5 Case 500ML	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Island Beverages Maldives pvt Itd	MVR	312.7	3/8/2022	1 Day
59	Medical First Aid kit (Standard Kit) Big	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	1484	3/8/2022	1 Day
60	FARGO HDP8500 YMCFK Full ColorRibbon (084814)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Zedel International	MVR	138,000.00	2/8/2022	1 Day
61	FARGO HDP8500 Standadr Film (084800)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Zedel International	MVR	43,250.00	2/8/2022	1 Day
62	Brother Drum (DR-1000)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Copier Plus Pvt Ltd	MVR	4712.25	7/8/2022	1 Day
63	Brother Drum (DR-2455)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Copier Plus Pvt Ltd	MVR	8750	7/8/2022	1 Day

64	Auto Life jacket Adult 150N	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Hungaanu	MVR	910	4/8/2022	1 Day
65	Life Ring 28"	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Hungaanu	MVR	495	4/8/2022	1 Day
66	Navigation Starboard light	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Hungaanu	MVR	206.7	4/8/2022	1 Day
67	Navigation Stern light	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Hungaanu	MVR	206.7	4/8/2022	1 Day
68	Navigation Masthead light	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Hungaanu	MVR	206.7	4/8/2022	1 Day
69	Navigation Port light	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Hungaanu	MVR	206.7	4/8/2022	1 Day
70	SOLAS 74 life jacket Adult	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Hungaanu	MVR	220.01	4/8/2022	1 Day
71	SOLAS 74 life jacket Child	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Hungaanu	MVR	175	4/8/2022	1 Day
72	Yacht Rope 8mm 16 Strand (30ft)	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Hungaanu	MVR	131.87	4/8/2022	1 Day
73	Canon Toner Cartridge 325	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	12,720	10/2/2022	1 Day
74	Canon Toner Cartridge 325	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	SIMDI Tech	MVR	22,578	8/8/2022	1 Day
75	Toner Cartridge Brother TN-2480	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Copier Plus Pvt Ltd	MVR	13,443.40	10/8/2022	1 Day
76	Toner Cartridge Brother TN-1000	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Copier Plus Pvt Ltd	MVR	7,169.84	10/8/2022	1 Day

-							
77	Toner Cartridge Brother TN-1000	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Copier Plus Pvt Ltd	MVR	1,792.46	10/8/2022	1 Day
78	Lunch event with Drinks	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Sala Family Pvt Ltd	MVR	15,191.21	7/6/2022	1 Day
79	T-Shirts - L	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Donad Investments Pvt Ltd(Metal Signs)	MVR	1653.6	14/8/2022	1 Day
80	T-Shirts - M	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Donad Investments Pvt Ltd(Metal Signs)	MVR	1033.5	14/8/2022	1 Day
81	T-Shirts - S	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Donad Investments Pvt Ltd(Metal Signs)	MVR	620.1	14/8/2022	1 Day
82	T-Shirts - XL	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Donad Investments Pvt Ltd(Metal Signs)	MVR	826.8	14/8/2022	1 Day
83	Baby Cadbury	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	890.4	14/8/2022	1 Day
84	packet coffee Metaa	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	636	14/8/2022	1 Day
85	packet Eclairs	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	636	14/8/2022	1 Day
86	Pick Fine	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	381.6	14/8/2022	1 Day
87	Tissue Packet	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Procure Plus	MVR	1590	14/8/2022	1 Day
88	Toshiba Toner Fc 415 P - Cyan	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Copier Plus Pvt Ltd	MVR	2750	16/8/2022	1 Day
89	Toshiba Toner Fc 415 P - Magenta	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Copier Plus Pvt Ltd	MVR	2750	16/8/2022	1 Day

90	Toshiba Toner Fc 415 P - Yellow	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Copier Plus Pvt Ltd	MVR	2750	16/8/2022	1 Day
91	Dinner pack 11/8/22	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	LE SOUQ CAFE	MVR	636	11/8/2022	1 Day
92	Dinner pack 12/8/22	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	LE SOUQ CAFE	MVR	636	12/8/2022	1 Day
93	Dinner pack 13/8/22	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	LE SOUQ CAFE	MVR	636	13/8/2022	1 Day
94	Tea Pack 11/8/22	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	LE SOUQ CAFE	MVR	424	11/8/2022	1 Day
95	Tea Pack 12/8/22	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	LE SOUQ CAFE	MVR	424	12/8/2022	1 Day
96	Tea Pack 13/8/22	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	LE SOUQ CAFE	MVR	424	13/8/2022	1 Day
97	Lunch with Drinks for 4 Days	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	South Catering	MVR	19,080.00	15/07/2022	1 Day
98	Craft Paper Bag with Handle n Blue	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	N Paper Pvt Ltd (Paperworld)	MVR	250	14/8/2022	1 Day
99	Nescafe Instant Coffee Tin 500G	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	STO PLC	MVR	2513.22	24/7/2022	1 Day
100	Sugar White packets 200'sx5G	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	STO PLC	MVR	220	24/7/2022	1 Day
101	Toner Brother TN-1000	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Copier Plus Pvt Ltd	MVR	1792.46	14/8/2022	1 Day
102	Toner Brother TN-2480	Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation	Copier Plus Pvt Ltd	MVR	2688.68	14/8/2022	1 Day

103		Ministry of Transport and	N Paper Pvt Ltd (Paperworld)	MVR			1 Day	
	Art Paper gloss 2/S coated	Civil Aviation	······································		375	24/8/2022	/	
104		Ministry of Transport and	Novelty Printers & Publishers Pvt Ltd	Novelty Printers & Publishers Pvt				1. Davi
104	Stamp Ink Bottle Blue	Civil Aviation		MVR	848	25/8/2022	1 Day	
105		Ministry of Transport and					1. Davi	
105	Roll Toilet paper 8'S (Case)	Civil Aviation	STO PLC	MVR	950	25/8/2022	1 Day	